Rang
1 Melanie
2 Jullien
3 Mathilde
4 Jeanne
5 Gabrielle
6 Anne-marie
7 Marguerite
8 Rébecca
9 Hana
10 Caroline
11 Marilou
12 Georgia
13 Lysanne
14 Kayte
15 Morgane
16 Morgan
17 Isabelle
18 Jenna
19 Karine
20 Chantal
21 Katie
22 Catherine
23 Gabrielle
24 Maggie
25 Meggie
26 Emily
27 Sullivan
28 Leah
29 Mariana
30 Carol-ann
31 Isabelle
32 Kathleen
33 Catherine
34 Catherine
35 Barrett
36 Stéphanie
37 Béatrice
38 Kendra
39 Jasmine
40 Abby
41 lLaura
42 Marie-andrée
43 Curlin

Myrand
Flynn
Sagnes
Mercier
Desharnais
Gauthier
Plante-dubé
Beaumont
Marmura
St-pierre
Ferland-daigle
Hamilton
Guérin
Kowal
Rbutler
Hawkes
Rouleau
Macdonald
Beaudet
Bourassa
Robinson
Gagnon
Lebel
Rproulx
Rdargie
Ferguson
Rcaroline
Gouthro
Longpré
Rmacdonald
Rturcotte
Browne
Thompson
Gagné
Rlauren
Turgeon
Ouellet
Macneil
Dezeewu
Llewellyn
Breton-gagnon
Marchand
Maggie

Mcgill
Mcgill
Udem

Laval
Sherbrooke
Laval

Laval

Udem

St-fx

Laval

Laval

Mcgill

Laval
Dalhousie
Mcgill
Dalhousie
Sherbrooke
Dalhousie
Laval

Mcgill

Unb

Ugam
Sherbrooke
Laval

Mcgill
Dalhousie
Trinity College
St-fx

Laval
Moncton
Laval
Concordia
St-fx

Laval
Trinity College
Udem

Laval

St-fx

St-fx
Dalhousie
Laval

Udem
Trinity College

21:53.0
22:01.9
22:31.9
22:54.3
23:10.5
23:15.1
23:21.9
23:22.8
23:25.0
23:27.0
23:27.8
23:28.3
23:33.2
23:33.3
23:35.8
23:37.6
23:41.4
23:42.4
23:52.2
23:54.5
23:55.3
23:56.8
23:58.3
23:58.7
23:59.0
24:00.8
24:02.5
24:08.6
24:12.8
24:18.7
24:20.7
24:20.8
24:24.9
24:30.0
24:35.1
24:36.4
24:40.5
24:41.9
24:46.1
24:47.2
24:48.1
24:51.8
24:53.1



44 Martine
45 Victoria
46 Rachel
47 Marianne
48 Marie

49 Barrett
50 Caroline
51 Audrey
52 Camille
53 Sophie
54 Grace

55 Madison
56 Karen

57 Teagan
58 Olivia

59 Eden

60 Anouk

61 Laura

62 Ells

63 Charlotte
64 Gabrielle
65 Charlotte
66 Marie-pier
67 Alexandra
68 Emilie

69 Powers
70 Nathalie
71 Priya

72 Cynthia
73 Emma

74 Barnes
75 Florence
76 Daley

77 Myriam
78 Emiliore
79 Alexandra
80 Ryan

81 Laurence
82 Hannah
83 Cennami
84 Jenna

85 Camille
86 Agnes

87 Stéphanie
88 Stéphanie
89 Carol-ann

Parent
Sandre
Nacdougall
Leclerc

Le Bouthillier
Abbie
Pomerleau
Laprise
Doucet
Dasaro
Barnhart
Newey
Roy
Moxam
Macdonald
Frost
Pelletier
Bédard
Hannah
Rbernier
Racine
Van Walraven
Rcoulombe
Lachance
Simard
Michaela
Cecire
Bhutani
Beaulieu
Rphilippon
Ranna
Rlacasse
Briana
Rcoté
Lardon
Tavares-lemay
Molly
Long
Ascough
Zoe

Green

Udem

St-fx

St-fx

Udem

Udem

Trinity College
Laval

Udem

Udem
Concordia
Saint-mary's
Concordia
Uqgac

St-fx

St-fx
Concordia
Moncton
Uqgac

Trinity College
uqtr

uqtr

Mcgill

uqtr

Udem
Sherbrooke
Trinity College
Unb

Unb

uqtr

uqtr

Trinity College
Sherbrooke
Trinity College
uqtr

uqtr

Ugam

Trinity College
Uqgac
Dalhousie
Trinity College
Concordia

Desrochers Laflamr Ugam

Insergueix

Ugam

Dalcourt-malenfani Ugtr

Carrier
Morneau

Uqgar
Uqgac

24:54.2
24:55.4
25:02.1
25:02.5
25:03.8
25:10.3
25:11.0
25:11.6
25:15.1
25:16.1
25:21.9
25:23.1
25:23.4
25:26.3
25:31.4
25:47.1
25:49.9
25:50.8
25:53.5
25:57.0
26:05.7
26:09.9
26:12.6
26:14.9
26:19.9
26:23.4
26:25.5
26:34.9
26:35.5
26:35.7
26:43.5
26:45.2
26:58.7
27:08.1
27:27.2
27:30.8
27:43.2
27:43.3
27:47.2
27:49.1
27:50.3
28:00.1
28:02.1
28:03.6
28:08.1
28:09.1



90 Marilie

91 Cocco

92 Laurie

93 Catherine

94 Valérie

95 Noémie

96 Provost

97 Maika

98 Gabrielle

99 Elizabeth
100 Emma
101 Christina
102 lJillian
103 Laurianne
104 Bergeron
105 Annie Claude
106 Megha
107 Carolane

Rlaforest
Alexandra
Yale
Tremblay
Girard
Rfréchette
Rjane
Leclerc
Dumas
Brochu
Wistaff
Hubbard
Lamb
Vandal
Karyane
Huot
Sandhu
Bolduc

uqtr

Trinity College
Ugam

Unb

Ugam
Sherbrooke
Trinity College
Uqgac

Ugo

Uqgar

Unb

Unb

Unb

Uqgac

Uqgac

Uqgac
Concordia
Uqgac

28:13.5
28:16.1
28:22.6
28:26.1
28:30.2
28:42.3
28:49.0
28:56.7
29:04.7
29:22.4
29:39.3
29:55.4
30:39.3
30:41.4
30:57.7
31:27.1
32:39.7
34:04.3



